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CHICKAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Academic Calendar for Classes PNC - XI1
s L alendar tor Classes PNC - X11

2024-2025
Aprit W
11-04-24 Thursday _ [d-Ul-Fitr
14-04-24 Sunday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti
17-04-24 _W_ednesdz‘i)ii_ ~ Ram Navami
21-04-24 Sunday = Mahaveer Jayanti
: May
First Fortnight CCE 1 PNC-V
P T-1 VI - XII
> S
17-07-24 | Wednesday \ * Moharram*
August
19-08-24 | Mz)aa;“l: ~ Raksha Bandhan
26-08-24 Monday \ Janamashtmi
September
16-09-24 | Monday | Id-E-Milad-Un Nabi
Second fortnight jr_ CCE 2 PNC-V
| Half Yearly VI - VIII
PT 2/UT2 IX - XII
el s SECRE
October
12-10-24 ] Saturday \ ____ Dussehra
| 30-10-24 to Wednesday | D eepawali:urChickar!mematinne! School
| 3-11-24 . to Sunday . \
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- Miahanagar, Pilibhit By Pass P
Bareilly

S V Manager
JNTEHNQ%IONA L SCHoo
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15-11-24 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti

December
Second fortnight | CCE3/PT2 | PNC- VIII
25-12-24 | Wednesday Christmas
January
14-01-25 | Tuesday = Mohd. Hazrat Ali’s B’Day*
February
First fortnight f Pre-Board X & XII
26-02-25 | Wednesday !' Mahashivratri
‘March
13-03-25 | Thursday | Holi
14-03-25 ~ Friday S _
Second fortnight CCE 4 PNC-V
- FINALEXAM | VI-VIII
. TERM?2 1 [X - XII
31-03-25 | Monday | = Id-Ul-Fitr

*Subject to sighting of moon.
NOTE: 1. ANY OTHER / ADDITIONAL HOLIDAYS WILL BE AS

PER ADMINISTRATION’S ORDERS.
2. PTM WILL BE CONDUCTED AFTER EVERY EXAM.
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